Replaces Jacobsen R-311T Parts

Rotary Mower
Rotary Parts

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Rgn Replaces Jacobsen R-311T Parts

Rotary Mower R o

-( Rotacr)y Parts )
Item R&R EM Qty Price Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
Filters

10 R74-3570 555771 Baldwin Qil Filter - Hyd 10 Micron 1 25.60

2811255, PR .
11 R556418 556418 Baldwin Qil Filter - Hydraulic 1 58.65

2811255,

11 RRF10627 556418 SilverGuard Oil Filter - Hydraulic 1 44.45

12 RXHH16643560 557619 Element, Fuel Filter 1 24.72

12 RRF10530 SilverGuard Fuel Filter 1 92.10

13 RX7000074035 4113986 Kubota Filter - Oil 1 10.35
4123044, N

14 R4133820 4133820 Baldwin Air Filter Element 1 42.45
4123044, . -

14 RRF10195 4133820 SilverGuard Air Filter Element 1 41.95
4132821, -

15 R108-3813 4133821 Air Filter - Inner 1 32.95
391039,

20 R391039 4186581 Mower Blade - LH 4 31.85
391040,

21 R391040 1186582 Mower Blade - RH 3 31.85

22 R391039M Mower Blade - LH Gator Mulcher 4 35.55

Gauges and Controls

126070, ,

60 R131905 131905 Solenoid - Starter 1 36.95
162723,

61 R162723 358875 Meter - Hour 1 115.15

62 RX1907765510 556996 Kubota Glow Plug 1 35.25

63 RX1584139010 554018 Kubota Switch - Oil 1 19.99

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rotary Mower

gn Replaces Jacobsen R-311T Parts

v( Rotacr)y Parts )
Item R&R EM Qty Price Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Each Quantity
Other Parts Availabe
70 RX1576364010 5000938  Kubota Alternator 35 Amp 1 435.28
71 RX1546163010 556988 Kubota Starter 1 539.10
1001885,
72 R132598 132598 Blade - Adapter Assy 5 51.05
3004894,
73 R3290-384 361391, Pin - Lynch Heavy Duty 10 6.60
469009601
74 R366593 366593 Spacer - 1/8 Caster Wheel 24 1.65
363537,
75 R365772 365772 Spacer - Caster Wheel 1/2 32 7.15
76 R363539 363539 Bushing - Caster Arm 10 7.80
306562,
77 R443110 443110, Nut - 3/8-16 Hex 14 0.15
444762
3254-6,
78 R3254-6 446140, Washer - Lock 3/8 14 0.08
446142
446152,
79 R446154 446154 Washer - Lock 1/2 7 0.26
80 R400410 400410 Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 1-3/4 7 1.70
81 R400264 400264 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 14 0.42

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




